EMPORTIA LIVESTOCK SALES
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bull

1100 Weights

1  blk-bull-walkoff 1160 104.00

1  blk-bull 1290 104.00

1  blk-bull 1345 107.50
1  blk-bull 1395 105.00

1400 Weights

1 blk-bull-full 1465 85.50

1700 Weights

1 blk-bull 1770 102.00

1800 Weights

1  blk-bull 1890 115.00

1900 Weights

1  wf-bull 1985 113.00
2000 Weights

1 blk-bull 2070 118.00
1 wf-bull 2020 114.50
bullca

500 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 545 151.00
600 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 605 151.00
1 cross-bullcalf 610 45.00
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calf

cow

600 Weights

1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow

800 Weights
1 red-cow-bred
1 blk/brf-cow
1 blkwf-cow
1 char-cow
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow-bred

900 Weights

3 mix-cow-bred
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow
1 wf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 wf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1000 Weights
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

I - U W Gy gy gy

1100 Weights

1 blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
2 blk-cow

685

770
770

870
805
840
875
855
880

963
945
970
985
985
950
905
975
985
980

1080
1075
1075
1030
1090
1095
1080
1075
1090
1065
1070
1040
1015
1075

1120
1160
1180
1125
1158

63.

1200.
89.
88.
85.
84.

00

.00
.00

00
00
00
50

Page 2/6



WHUIRRRUIRRERRERERRQ R R R

RO N R N R

red-cow
red-cow-bred
red-cow-bred
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow-full
wf-cow
spot-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk/brf-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-full

1400 Weights
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blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow

1120
1145
1195
1110
1131
1110
1175
1185
1150
1165
1175
1164
1135
1185
1150
1114
1160
1128

1245
1295
1205
1258
1214
1215
1235
1225
1270
1298
1225
1255
1280

1375
1330
1335
1315
1347
1370
1383
1335
1360
1320
1339
1395
1330

1405
1405
1480
1470
1455
1405
1410
1463
1466
1445
1455

84.00
84.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
81.50
80.00
78.00
77.00
75.00
73.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
67.50

92.50
85.00
82.50
82.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
80.00
78.50
76.00
74.00

90.00
87.00
87.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.50
82.00
81.00
73.00

88.50
86.50
86.50
86.00
85.50
84.50
84.50
84.50
84.00
82.50
82.50
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mix-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

P N e

1500 Weights

1 blk-cow

1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blk/brf-cow
1  blkwf-cow

1600 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow

1700 Weights

1 blkwf-cow
1 wf-cow

1800 Weights

hfr

400 Weights

2 blk-hfr

500 Weights

2 blk-hfr
1 blkwf-hfr
1 red-hfr

600 Weights

26 blk-hfr
15 mix-hfr
1  blkwf-hfr

700 Weights

12 blk-hfr
51 blk/blkwf-hfr
1  blkwf-hfr

800 Weights

31 mix-hfr
37 mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr

1404
1405
1410
1410
1455
1405
1475
1450
1475
1415

1535
1540
1555
1595
1535

1695
1690

1705
1750

1825

440

515
515
510

605
692
685

713
789
720

803
807
855

83.
.00

82

87.
86.

88.

40.

175.
170.
79.

168.
166.
143.

164.
160.
137.

155.
155.
142.

50

50
00

50

00

00

00

00
50
50

00
25
00

00
00
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1  blk-hfr
900 Weights

1  blk-hfr

str

300 Weights

2 blkwf-str
1 blk-str

500 Weights
3 blk-str
1 blk-str
4 Cross-str

600 Weights
7 blk-str
2 mix-str
3 blk-str
1 blk-str-full
1 holstein-str
1 blk-str

700 Weights
7 blkwf-str
4 blk-str
7 mix-str
14 mix-str
2 mix-str
1 blk-str-walkoff

800 Weights

2 blk/blkwf-str
1 mix-str
4 blk-str
1 red-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str

900 Weights

30 blk-str
1 blk-str-stag

1000 Weights

825

980

371

408
420

548
550
555

674
615
668
695
665
600

713
711
704
729
790
755

823
842
819
805
810
810

959
905

1005

1110

136.

120.

211.

216.
32.

203.
174.

42

180.
173.
150.
80.
59.
55.

178.
176.
171.
166.
137.
112.

166.
166.
164.
137.

158

156.

139.

75.

00

00

00

00
50

00
00

.00

.00
120.

00

60

00
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